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Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
277

688

374

658

578

722

220

426

384

412

116

164

611

730

687

Name

CHAZLI MASSEY
ADDINGTON, OK

MERRIN FROST
BALDWIN CITY, KS

ELIANA SHIDAKER

ST. FRANCISVILLE, LA

MACIE FERRARI
CHANDLER, OK

KENNA MCLEMORE
GRACEMONT, OK
RAEGAN CHANCE
MENDENHALL, MS
BRYAR WILSON
ALLEN, OK

HAILEY DONALD
ODEN, AR

EMILY WARD
MILES, TX

GRACIE SNYDER
HENDRIX, OK

ADDYSON KARDOSZ

GONZALES, TX

BAYLER SMITH
NOCONA, TX
KYLEIGH HOWELL
MILSAP, TX
REAGAN RUNYAN
MILL CREEK, OK

MERRICK MOYER
WOODWARD, OK

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Barrel Racing

Score/Time
16.869

17.023

17.034

17.132

17.240

17.277

17.307

17.361

17.419

17.437

17.500

17.524

17.533

17.680

17.695

Team
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07/08/2024 11:04:31 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Pole Bending

Back # Name Score/Time

287 CLAYANN HOLBROOK 21.349
CIBOLO, TX

823 TANA TROSPER 21.547
PONDER, TX

251 CARSYN HOLBROOK 21.698
CIBOLO, TX

426 HAILEY DONALD 21.707
ODEN, AR

534 KADEN BURGER 21.722
PAULS VALLEY, OK

693 MOLLIE JO COMPTON 21.931
CLEVELAND, OK

412 GRACIE SNYDER 22.059
HENDRIX, OK

863 TRINITY BROWN 22.178
GODLEY, TX

137 AMY OHRT 22.230
VICTORIA, TX

826 TANNER EUBANKS 22.236
STEPHENVILLE, TX

803 SORREL FAY FAIRCLOTH 22.284
OKEECHOBEE, FL

633 LANEY WALKER 22.331
DERIDDER, LA

455 IZZIE BONE 22.396
CALHOUN, GA

427 HAILEY LAWLEY 22.398
CALLISBURG, TX

173 BENTLI TAYLOR 22.511
ADA, OK

Team



5-6

7-10

7-10

7-10
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14-15
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Breakaway Roping

Back # Name Score/Time

404 GENTRY MERKEL 1.9
YORKVILLE, IL

103 ABBY HILLMAN 2.3
PIONEER, LA

181 BLEU HALL 2.3
OKMULGEE, OK

268 CHANEY SELLERS 2.4
WAURIKA, OK

445 HK WILBURN 25
RED BANKS, MS

556 KATIE ABSHIRE 25
IOWA, LA

201 BRENNA ELLIS 2.6
CLARENDON, TX

539 KAILEY HURST 2.6
PONDER, TX

767 RYLEE PAYNE 2.6
BUCKHOLTS, TX

770 RYLIE ROMERO 2.6
WELSH, LA

555 KATHRYN ELLENDER 3.0
SULPHUR, LA

683 MCKINLEY CROFFUT 3.1
BOYNTON, OK

686 MELAYNA THERIOT 3.2
POPLARVILLE, MS

578 KENNA MCLEMORE 3.3
GRACEMONT, OK

797 SHAY GRISWOLD 3.3
GEARY, OK

Team
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Goat Tying

Back # Name Score/Time

137 AMY OHRT 7.6
VICTORIA, TX

214 BROOKE BRUNER 7.9
PARKER, CO

406 GEORGIA SHIELDS 8.5
LUBBOCK, TX

143 ASHTEN STANTON 8.6
JOSHUA, TX

374 ELIANA SHIDAKER 8.6
ST. FRANCISVILLE, LA

588 KINLEY CASTLE 8.8
MARLOW, OK

610 KYLEE BAER 9.2
TREMONT, IL

801 SKYLEE CULLUM 9.2
FT. TOWSON, OK

644 LEXI ANDREWS 10.0
LIVE OAK, FL

494 JENNA STANFORD 10.2
FORT TOWSON, OK

109 ADDI HUNTER 10.3
GREER, SC

332 COURTNEY CARBAJAL 10.5
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL

543 KAMI KLEPAC 10.8
VAN VLECK, TX

809 SUNNIE CEREZO 11.1
NAUVOO, AL

663 MADDIE BRANUM 11.2

TAYLORVILLE, IL

Team
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07/08/2024 11:04:31 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Calf Roping

Back # Name Score/Time

295 COLBY PALMER 9.5
BRISTOW, OK

203 BRIAR WHITE 10.0
LAWTON, OK

250 CARSON WATFORD 10.0
OKEECHOBEE, FL

178 BLAKE CARTER 10.1
SEMINOLE, OK

903 WYATT KENT 10.2
BREWTON, AL

440 HAZEN SPARKS 10.4
TALIHINA, OK

712 PAX VOGEL 11.2
MATFIELD GREEN, KS

438 HAYNE FULFORD 11.6
MOREHAVEN, FL

279 CHIZM KUYKENDALL 12.3
CARNEGIE, OK

882 TYLER PORTER 12.5
TYLERTOWN, LA

860 TREYTON FAULK 12.6
SAMSON, AL

190 BRAXTON GUILLOT 12.7
ARNAUDVILLE, LA

807 STONE REEVES 13.4
MAGNOLIA, MS

628 LANE FREDERICK 13.7
ABBEVILLE, LA

358 DENTON DUNNING 14.0
SURPRISE, AZ

657 MAC STREET 14.0
JASPER, TX

Team
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Steer Wrestling

Back # Name Score/Time

728 RAWLEY ARBALLO 4.5
WITTMANN, AZ

463 JACOB HELMS 5.2
RUBY, SC

759 RYDEN MARTIN 55
SULPHUR, LA

584 KETCH KELTON 5.8
MAYER, AZ

690 MICAH KEARNEY 6.1
HOLT, FL

235 CALE ORR 7.8
BRAMAN, OK

185 BRADY HILL 8.4
WINSTON SALEM, NC

150 AUSTIN BROOKS 10.8
BAKER, FL

882 TYLER PORTER 14.2
TYLERTOWN, LA

246 CARSON BAXTER 17.6
ETHEL, LA

245 CARSON BALL 24.6
BRUNER, MO

158 AW SOUTHERN No Time
PADUCAH, KY

288 CLINT CORSON No Time
LORIDA, FL

306 COLTON BRUMLEY No Time
MOCKSVILLE, NC

587 KIMES BRANNING No Time
BLANCHARD, OK

600 KOLE LANDRY No Time
ARNAUDVILLE, LA

703 NOAH WEEKS No Time
BENTON, LA

892 WILDER ANDREWS No Time
LIVE OAK, FL

Team



Place

2-9

2-9

2-9

2-9

2-9
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
744

248

314

601

710

819

831

852

913

Name

ROPE ROGHAIR
ISABEL, SD
CARSON NEW
FLETCHER, OK
CONNOR BRUMLEY
MOCKSVILLE, NC
KOLT MENDENHALL
BOSWELL, OK
PARKER MATTHEWS
SENECA, MO

TAGG BOND

EDNA, KS

TATE MINOR
CAMDEN, OH
TRENT BROUSSARD
ESTHERWOOD, LA

ZACH REEVES
SULPHUR, LA

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Saddle Bronc

Score/Time
70.0

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

Team



Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Place Back#
1 482
2 872
3 909

07/08/2024 11:04:31 AM

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Bareback Bronc

Name Score/Time
JAXSON THURMON 76.0

EL DORADO, AR

TRISTON FLINN 72.5
HICO, TX

WYATT WILLIAMS 72.0

SAN ANGELO, TX

Team



Place

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

5-20

07/08/2024 11:04:31 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
286

393

853

256

159

212

226

230

308

319

331

513

5562

596

760

763

794

856

862

Name

CLAY GUITON
CHERRYVILLE, NC
ETHAN WINCKLER
WINNIE, TX

TRENT FERREIR
LOXAHATCHEE, FL
CARTER SHAW
HAUGHTON, LA
AYDEN FORTUNE
CARTHAGE, MS
BRODY ROBINSON
GALAX, VA

BRYSON JOHNSON
LEKESVILLE, MS
CADE MORRIS
SHELBY, NC
COLTON JOHNSON
SHAWNEE, OK
COOPER CALDWELL
WILMAR, AR
COURTLYNN MAPLES
MT PLEASANT, TX
JORDYN RIDER
OBERLIN, LA

KASON MATHEWS
OCALA, FL

KLANE LEWIS
OKEECHOBEE, FL
RYDER CARPENETTI
MOODY, AL

RYKER BUTLER
MCLOUD, OK

SETH SCHOGGINS
MCALESTER, OK
TREVOR NEWBERRY
ALLEN, OK

TRIGGER LADD
CANEY, OK

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Bull Riding

Score/Time
86.0

78.5

75.0

71.0

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

Team



Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Bull Riding
Place Back # Name Score/Time Team
5-20 913 ZACH REEVES No Score
SULPHUR, LA

07/08/2024 11:04:31 AM



Place

7-8

7-8

9-10
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
884

898

203

211

204

498

192

702

359

700

889

420

350

209

643

903

222

464

452

855

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Team Roping

Name Score/Time

WALKER SMITH 6.4
BEDIAS, TX
WILL SMITH
BEDIAS, TX

BRIAR WHITE 6.7
LAWTON, OK

BRODIE BOYCE

MARIETTA, OK

BRIDGER KETCHAM 7.1
YESO, NM

JERYN ELLERD

HAWLEY, TX

BRAXTON SMITH 8.2
BENWHEELER, TX

NOAH VASQUEZ

AMARILLO, TX

DENTON PARISH 8.6
PERRIN, TX

NICKY NORTHCOTT

STEPHENVILLE, TX

WESTIN BARNETT 12.0
HOPE, AR

GUS BRACKETT

LOCUST GROVE, AR

DALTON HUSTON 12.2
DECATUR, TX

BROCK ROUSE

PONDER, TX

LEVI KEARNEY 12.2
HOLT, FL

WYATT KENT

BREWTON, AL

BRYCE EHLINGER 12.4
MANVEL, TX

JACOB STANSBURY

SANTA FE, TX

HUNTER HELTON 12.4
TOLAR, TX

TRESTON BRAZILE

DECATUR, TX

Team



Place
1M

12-13

12-13

14

15
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Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Team Roping
Back # Name Score/Time
418 GUNNER JONES 13.2
ADA, OK
912 YANCEY SPARKS
SOPER, OK
502 JET CARTWRIGHT 13.7
SALEM, MO
758 RYDAN WHITE
REDFIELD, KS
707 PADEN RAWLS 13.7
WEWOKA, OK
874 TRYSTEN RAWLS
WEWOKA, OK
249 CARSON SONNIER 14.2
BOLING, TX
231 CADE SANDSTROM
COMFORT, TX
747 ROWDY JOHN PINO 14.4
MCLOUD, OK
746 ROWDY PAYNE
INDIAHOMA, OK

Team



